RECEIPTS

Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time
6/7/2025 3:49:13 PM

Tax Unit ID: 600 Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 19,365
Parcel #: 1511202004001000
CAMA #: 1511202004 001 00 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14
Property Address/Legal:
LERE00025
LERETA LLC
Owner: POST, AMY SUE Legal: LT 3 BLK E & ADJ VAC BERWYN ST
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 1,253.82 1,253.82 2,507.64
2023 RL 304256 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202832735-1 12/14/2023 12/14/2023 1 1,253.82 0.00 0.00 1,253.82 Mortgage Co Payments
1,253.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ks CoreLogic MPO"t
202859029-1 02/28/2024 02/28/2024 2 0.00 1,253.82 0.00 1,253.82
1,253.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ko KANSAS
Check #Name/Amnt: 33206112 KANSAS SECURED TITLE INC 1253.82
Grand Totals 1,253.82 1,253.82 0.00 2,507.64
2,507.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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